2X

000

DETAILC

SCALET:2

® 0RO @

DETAIL D
SCALET:1

owaons

£
DETAIL A
SCALE1:2
2X

DETAIL B
SCALE1:1

72251-D1

D

S AREN NG
TOLERANCES

‘ I A
}M}mw B GEP 555255
[

5
SR
Bl [eos e

e COMPUTER PACKAGE,
e SRR FEDEX

o : o BWG. NO. REV
e 1D 7229101

SCALE: 1:5 | WEIGHT: 1390.27[SHEET 1 OF |



TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: COMPUTER PACKAGE FED EX I 72251
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
71882 A 1 COMPUTER MOUNTING PACKAGE FOR FED EX
12517-3 REF  |ASSEMBLY, BASE
71882-1 REF  |SCHEMATIC, WIRING FOR COMPUTER SYSTEM
20258 REF  |DASH, COMPUTER CABLE LOCATIONS
1 12517 2 BRACKET, MOUNT FOR COMPUTER
2 82416 4 BOLT 3/8-16 X 2" LONG
3 85091 8 WASHER, FLAT 3/8
4 85025 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON 3/8-16 HEX
5 12517-1 1 BRACKET, COMPUTER MOUNT REINFORCEMENT
6 12517-2A 1 BRACKET, COMPUTER MOUNT REINFORCEMENT
7 82371 8 BOLT, HEXHD 5/16-18 X 1" LONG
8 85090 16 WASHER, FLAT, 5/16
9 85024 8 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 5/16-18 HEX
10 91671 1 SWIVEL ARM, AND BALL KIT
11 82370 4 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 1" LONG
12 85089 8 WASHER, FLAT 1/4
13 85023 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/4-20 HEX
14 12518 1 BRACKET, MOUNT FOR ANTENNA
15 80361 2 BOLT, HEX 1/4-20 X 1" LONG, STAINLESS STEEL
16 80311 2 WASHER, FLAT 1/4", STAINLESS STEEL
17 85023 2 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, 1/4-20 HEX
18 42132 2 GROMMET, 5/16 ID X 1/2 OD
19 91673 1 ANTENNA, FOR BOTH WWAN & WLAN
NOT SHOWN 91676 1 CABLE, ANTENNA TO COMPUTER (WWAN-72"
20 91675 1 CABLE, ANTENNA TO COMPUTER (WLAN)-72"
21 91677 1 GPS ANTENNA-120"
22 91672 1 TIMER - CHARGE GUARD FOR COMPUTER
23 80188 2 SCREW, PAN HEAD, #8-32 X 3/4 LONG
24 80231 4 WASHER, FLAT, #8
25 80208 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, #8-32 HEX
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 3/22/2016 DFM 10F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




TICO PRO-SPOTTER

S/N: COMPUTER PACKAGE FED EX I 72251
ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION
26 91678 1 VECTOR GMS MODULE (EDEN) MODEL V300GWP
27 80191 4 SCR - PAN HEAD PHILIPS #8-32 X 1-1/2 LONG
NOT SHOWN 80231 4 WASHER, FLAT, #8
NOT SHOWN 80208 4 NUT, LOCK, NYLON, #8-32 HEX
28 91598-1 1 PLATE - BACK UP FOR INSTRUMENTATION
NOT SHOWN 91220 1 HARNESS, WIRING, VECTOR (EDEN) AND CHARGE GUARD
NOT SHOWN 91840 1 GROMMET, 11/4" OD X 3/4" ID X 3/16"
NOT SHOWN 91678-1 1 SD CARD, VECTOR
NOT SHOWN 91678-2 1 CABLE, POWER, VECTOR
NOT SHOWN 91678-3 1 CABLE, PLC, VECTOR
NOT SHOWN 91678-4 1 CABLE, VBUS , VECTOR
NOT SHOWN 91028 1 HOLDER, LINE FUSE, ATO
29 91023 1 FUSE, 10 AMP ATO
NOT SHOWN 80366 4 SCREW, PAN HEAD M4 X 12 LONG
NOT SHOWN 91674 1 POWER CABLE WITH FUSE FOR COMPUTER
REV DATE BY SHEET
D 3/22/2016 DFM 20F2

TICO MANUFACTURING - RIDGELAND, SC 29936




